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MCX DIET

NSEL SPOT DIET

USE DIET

DSE DIET

MCX-SX DIET

NOW ONLINE (BSE CM)

NOW ONLINE (BSE FO)

S.NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Signature for Acceptance

Trading Code

** All charges adjustable from Monthly Ledger and subject to change as applicable from Trading software vendor**

BSE (CM+FO) - Rs.1/- Per Order (NOW)

CTCL INFORMATION SHEET

Currency ( MCX-SX) – Rs.250/- monthly (Diet Odin)

 Signature

Charges Applicable (Internet Base) are as Under:-

PARTICULARS

CTCL Address where the terminal shall be placed.

Compulsary mention the Pincode of the place along with state

INFORMATION

Telephone No. [along with STD Code]

E-mail Id

I/We request you to provide us with the Ids,based on the information filed below

Dear Sir,

[A] Name of the Client : 

[B] Exchange and Segment [NSE CM/ BSE CM/ NSE FO/ BSE FO / MCX-SX / MCX / NSEL / ACE / USE / DSE ]

[C] Product using (Which Software to be use )Please Tick Below

Father's Name as per PAN Card 

Name as per PAN Card 

Name & Address

Please Mention below the Name and Code number of the Clients which Shall tantetively trade on this Id

X___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Residential address 

Commodity (MCX + NSEL ) - Rs.250/- monthly (Diet Odin).

Date of Birth as per PAN Card [dd/mm/yyyy]


